National LIVE Winners — January 2019

DATE
01/01/19

02/01/19

03/01/19
04/01/19
05/01/19
06/01/19
07/01/19
08/01/19
09/01/19
10/01/19
11/01/19

12/01/19

13/01/19
14/01/19
15/01/19

16/01/19

17/01/19
18/01/19
19/01/19

20/01/19
21/01/19
22/01/19

23/01/19
24/01/19

25/01/19

26/01/19
27/01/19
28/01/19

29/01/19

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Nottingham TopV

Kingstanding

Livingston
Leigh
Newcastle
Salford
x Gates Leeds
Barnsley
Bournemouth
Eastbourne
Hull Clough

Wood Green

Glasgow Quay
Torquay
Paisley
Chandlers Wharf, Northampton,

London

Cwmbran

Stalybridge

Glenrothes

London
Huddersfield, Dumbarton
Hull Clough

Johnstone
Acocks Green

Dundee

Eltham, Knotty Ash
E Kilbride, Stirling, Glenrothes

Barrow

Fenton

AMOUNT

£1,241.54

£3,401.70

£3,209.42
£3,168.94
£8,538.98
£3,122.02
£3,247.60
£2,995.52
£3,301.88
£3,109.14
£3,333.62

£8,158.10

£3,231.50
£3,646.88
£2,918.70

£3,427.47

£3,450.46
£3,358.00
£8,052.76

£3,455.06
£3,443.56
£2,908.12

£3,230.12
£3,294.52

£3,122.48

£8,758.86
£3,318.90
£3,671.72

£2,867.18

GAME TWO

Wakefield we, Doncaster

Newport

Eltham
Great Yarmouth
Stirling
Wakefield we
Crewe
Hyde Rd Man
Cardiff Canton
Fife Leisure Park

Chandlers Wharf, Elgin

West Croydon

Dundee
Leeds
Swansea

Hayes

Thanet
Douglasfield
Eastleigh

Dewsbury

St Helens
Chandlers Wharf,
Brighton New
Motherwell
Sale

Talbot Road
Elgin
Chesterfield

Motherwell

Leeds

AMOUNT

£1,801.36

£3,846.52

£3,756.36
£3,709.44
£9,697.72
£3,708.52
£3,728.30
£3,626.18
£4,009.36
£3,648.72
£3,927.48

£9,311.78

£3,948.18
£4,170.82
£3,376.86

£3,973.94

£3,786.72
£3,937.14
£8,999.90

£4,143.22
£4,140.92
£3,185.04

£3,877.80
£3,688.28

£3,834.56

£9,713.36
£4,017.18
£4,349.76

£3,479.90

DATE
01/01/19

02/01/19

03/01/19
04/01/19
05/01/19
06/01/19
07/01/19
08/01/19
09/01/19
10/01/19
11/01/19

12/01/19

13/01/19
14/01/19
15/01/19

16/01/19

17/01/19
18/01/19
19/01/19

20/01/19
21/01/19
22/01/19

23/01/19
24/01/19

25/01/19

26/01/19
27/01/19
28/01/19

29/01/19

GAME ONE
Chesterfield

Weston Super
Mare
Barrow
Hednesford
Widnes
Stalybridge
Merthyr Tydfil
Leigh
Sale
Slough
Luton Skimpot

Arbroath, Medway

Poole Tower Park
Rhyl
Hartlepool

Leigh

Rotherham
Newport
Whitehaven

Neath
Chandlers Wharf
Newark

Rhyl
Wood Green

Poole Tower Park

Wrexham, Hull
Clough
Hull Clough
Birmingham Gt
Park
Northampton,
Elgin

" .. LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£5,623.50

£9,587.32

£8,746.44
£13,667.52
£11,824.30
£16,227.42
£7,433.60
£7,855.88
£8,423.52
£7,941.44
£12,394.24

£11,719.42

£16,144.62
£7,526.52
£7,685.22

£9,655.40

£8,502.18
£12,518.44
£11,880.88

£16,826.34
£7,725.24
£7,343.90

£8,460.32
£8,819.58

£12,892.88

£11,887.32
£18,548.12
£8,168.68

£7,439.58

GAME TWO
Sheffield Parkway,
Swansea

Northampton

Enfield
Walkden
Mansfield
Toxteth
Ashmore Park
Coventry Walsgrave
Poole Tower Park
2000 Bedford
Norwich Ayls

Wolverhampton

Coventry Savoy
Wigan Robin Park
Reading

Billingham

Salford
Liverpool Huyton
Hengrove
Mayfair Don,
Medway
Cardiff New

Cardiff

Southport
Clydebank
Greenock, Liverpool
Huyton

Neath

Peterlee
Wrexham,
Middleton

Johnstone, London,

Spalding

AMOUNT
£5,777.60

£10,315.50

£9,022.44
£14,334.98
£11,596.14
£17,351.66
£7,647.96
£8,766.68
£9,114.90
£7,816.32
£13,098.50

£11,481.60

£17,139.14
£8,003.54
£7,701.78

£10,322.40

£8,287.82
£12,954.98
£11,749.78

£18,563.30
£7,806.66
£7,688.90

£8,985.64
£9,049.12

£13,313.78

£11,822.00
£19,441.90
£8,326.46

£8,009.52



30/01/19 Ipswich £3,120.64 Elgin £3,580.64 30/01/19 Cricklewood £8,667.32 Lii Gl £8,924.46
Chesterfield,

31/01/19 Hull Clough £3,100.40 Nuneaton £3,468.40 31/01/19 £8,102.44 Wednesbury £8,393.62
Wednesbury

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £257,650.15 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £653,048.66



