

## National LIVE Winners - January 2019

		RNOON GAME		
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/01/19	Nottingham TopV	£1,241.54	Wakefield we, Doncaster	£1,801.3
02/01/19	Kingstanding	£3,401.70	Newport	£3,846.5
03/01/19	Livingston	£3,209.42	Eltham	£3,756.3
04/01/19	Leigh	£3,168.94	Great Yarmouth	£3,709.4
05/01/19	Newcastle	£8,538.98	Stirling	£9,697.7
06/01/19	Salford	£3,122.02	Wakefield we	£3,708.5
07/01/19	x Gates Leeds	£3,247.60	Crewe	£3,728.3
08/01/19	Barnsley	£2,995.52	Hyde Rd Man	£3,626.1
09/01/19	Bournemouth	£3,301.88	Cardiff Canton	£4,009.3
10/01/19	Eastbourne	£3,109.14	Fife Leisure Park	£3,648.7
11/01/19	Hull Clough	£3,333.62	Chandlers Wharf, Elgin	£3,927.4
12/01/19	Wood Green	£8,158.10	West Croydon	£9,311.7
13/01/19	Glasgow Quay	£3,231.50	Dundee	£3,948.1
14/01/19	Torquay	£3,646.88	Leeds	£4,170.8
15/01/19	Paisley	£2,918.70	Swansea	£3,376.8
16/01/19	Chandlers Wharf, Northampton, London	£3,427.47	Hayes	£3,973.9
17/01/19	Cwmbran	£3,450.46	Thanet	£3,786.7
18/01/19	Stalybridge	£3,358.00	Douglasfield	£3,937.1
19/01/19	Glenrothes	£8,052.76	Eastleigh	£8,999.9
20/01/19	London	£3,455.06	Dewsbury	£4,143.2
21/01/19	Huddersfield, Dumbarton	£3,443.56	St Helens	£4,140.9
22/01/19	Hull Clough	£2,908.12	Chandlers Wharf, Brighton New	£3,185.0
23/01/19	Johnstone	£3,230.12	Motherwell	£3,877.8
24/01/19	Acocks Green	£3,294.52	Sale	£3,688.2
25/01/19	Dundee	£3,122.48	Talbot Road	£3,834.5
26/01/19	Eltham, Knotty Ash	£8,758.86	Elgin	£9,713.3
27/01/19	E Kilbride, Stirling, Glenrothes	£3,318.90	Chesterfield	£4,017.1
28/01/19	Barrow	£3,671.72	Motherwell	£4,349.7
29/01/19	Fenton	£2,867.18	Leeds	£3,479.9

		EVENING GAME			
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	
01/01/19	Chesterfield	£5,623.50	Sheffield Parkway, Swansea	£5,777.60	
02/01/19	Weston Super Mare	£9,587.32	Northampton	£10,315.50	
03/01/19	Barrow	£8,746.44	Enfield	£9,022.44	
04/01/19	Hednesford	£13,667.52	Walkden	£14,334.98	
05/01/19	Widnes	£11,824.30	Mansfield	£11,596.14	
06/01/19	Stalybridge	£16,227.42	Toxteth	£17,351.66	
07/01/19	Merthyr Tydfil	£7,433.60	Ashmore Park	£7,647.96	
08/01/19	Leigh	£7,855.88	Coventry Walsgrave	£8,766.68	
09/01/19	Sale	£8,423.52	Poole Tower Park	£9,114.90	
10/01/19	Slough	£7,941.44	2000 Bedford	£7,816.32	
11/01/19	Luton Skimpot	£12,394.24	Norwich Ayls	£13,098.50	
12/01/19	Arbroath, Medway	£11,719.42	Wolverhampton	£11,481.60	
13/01/19	Poole Tower Park	£16,144.62	Coventry Savoy	£17,139.14	
14/01/19	Rhyl	£7,526.52	Wigan Robin Park	£8,003.54	
15/01/19	Hartlepool	£7,685.22	Reading	£7,701.78	
16/01/19	Leigh	£9,655.40	Billingham	£10,322.40	
17/01/19	Rotherham	£8,502.18	Salford	£8,287.82	
18/01/19	Newport	£12,518.44	Liverpool Huyton	£12,954.98	
19/01/19	Whitehaven	£11,880.88	Hengrove	£11,749.78	
20/01/19	Neath	£16,826.34	Mayfair Don, Medway	£18,563.30	
21/01/19	Chandlers Wharf	£7,725.24	Cardiff New	£7,806.66	
22/01/19	Newark	£7,343.90	Cardiff	£7,688.90	
23/01/19	Rhyl	£8,460.32	Southport	£8,985.64	
24/01/19	Wood Green	£8,819.58	Clydebank	£9,049.12	
25/01/19	Poole Tower Park	£12,892.88	Greenock, Liverpool Huyton	£13,313.78	
26/01/19	Wrexham, Hull Clough	£11,887.32	Neath	£11,822.00	
27/01/19	Hull Clough	£18,548.12	Peterlee	£19,441.90	
28/01/19	Birmingham Gt Park	£8,168.68	Wrexham, Middleton	£8,326.46	
29/01/19	Northampton, Elgin	£7,439.58	Johnstone, London, Spalding	£8,009.52	

	AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £257,650.15				EVENING PRIZES	S PAID IN SHEET1		£653,048.66	
31/01/19	Hull Clough	£3,100.40	Nuneaton	£3,468.40	31/01/19	Chesterfield, Wednesbury	£8,102.44	Wednesbury	£8,393.62
30/01/19	Ipswich	£3,120.64	Elgin	£3,580.64	30/01/19	Cricklewood	£8,667.32	Lii Gl	£8,924.46